

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1005/2025-26

Dated:30.04.2025

### PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Anant.

Sex: Male Age:1 Year 8 Months.

Father Name: Prshant

Address: House Number 77 VIII. Dogwan Bulandshahr (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 40% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 30/04/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Anant was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Prshant on 30th April 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was warming milk for her family suddenly Master Anant contacted with hot milk and burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 40% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, abdomen, hand area and legs areas. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 1 year 8 months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

#### Visuals:



#### Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	72,000.00		
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	78,000.00		
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	71,000.00		
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00		
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	76,000.00		
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	7,000.00		
Total (in numbers)	309,000.00		
Total (in words):	Three Lakh Nine Thousand Only		

l <sup>†</sup>	
Found Branchistan Ballows Ha	
Fund Requirement - Follow Up	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month	Post Discharge.
Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	11,000.00
Total (in numbers)	11,000.00
Total (in words):	Eleven Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	309,000.00
Stage 2	11,000.00
Total (in numbers)	320,000.00
Total (in words)	Three Lakh Twenty Thousand Only
	O.I.L.

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Anant .



Sth Flor For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

२नेवा में श्रीमान अद्यम्म मदर कर्मनी अन-63 वेरमोन्टर साउच्य श्रव्य परि-2

विषय- अधिक अश्यामा देतु पात्रीगा पत्र

मारीय29

श्वित्य निर्वाचन भर है। मेरा नाम प्रश्नांत है मेरा निर्वाचन रूमानी बुने (रेशर ) मेरा बेट या नाम अन्न ने हैं वर । रेनाल हमारी में मारे के मारे वर प्रथे में रवेल रहा आ पारत में जारम दुखा ररेगा था वीरत में जीर के तेली जाया विरुप्त वेलारा इसे बन्मे के इलाव के लिए में उसते जीएड़ा इस विनायम हार्यायल लेकर आया और 30-425 किए उलाख रेट हलाय रूपयों का रवे जी बताया के में यह निर्वाच के हलाव के असमरी विरुप्त अपरेग निर्वाच के मेरे बेरे के उत्साल के विरुप्त अपरेग निर्वाच के मेरे बेरे के उत्साल के

30-4,25

अगपदी अतिस्पारेषा अगपदी प्राथि प्रशात

### T- KH 2110

## MLCN0-3836

### JHIV-12500+4-



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

V.H. No. 2500159

oom No. ... 206 Catagory

Date of Admission 30 4 25



Name MASTER ANANT S/O, D/O, W/O MR. PRSHANT	Unit / Consultant DR-ASHOK KUMARV
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age LYRS 8 MONTINGEX M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died  Death Record filled by Dr
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY  Date and Time of Delivery
Phone : Office	New Born : Male / Female
R.M.O. Dr. S.K. BEHERA Informed at 10: ZAM	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMAR Informed at 0:25AM	On
VERMA Charu Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.  PRSHANT	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	



MLC .3836



26400

# EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

NAME	WANT WAD	AGE / SEX	DATE O	U+4 25 UHID	DOSOOM
Personal Histo	nry		laints 101	3AM	
Alcohol / Smoki			District Control		OC
Chewing / other	r e			burn 9	-rre
Allergy		to Clowing	areas	of the	whiled.
Past History		Broaght 1	von by	fazer	105
Diabetes / HT	/ IHD / TB	MI & OO			ina
OTHER					MOM.
Menstrual His Current Medic		that be ! "	of mick	o at	( Lo /
Current Wedn	Lation	al Law	V - Pois	hoal Tale	Spur
Vaccination St	tatus		anca A	.4. WA	
		Srealor	Mossing.		
Inital Assessm	nent & Treat	tment A.	I SI DANIMATURIO	right at	wall-
Examination	10.1 Å 0.	a smile is	as pro	work at	RT RT
Pulse Rate - /	36/w/ox	on exam	RT aun	1 tone as	
BP	c Lynth ?			in tal of	open
Resp Rate - 3 Temp - 98 6	of allo	10 1 10 E	upper al	doner >	chest .
Ht/Wt-8.	100	4 down	falexal	infria 1	agillary
. 8.	5kg Basi		took,		
Investigations	4	100 ten	i aval	area, so	Dares
DP 02	-961 F.a.		e g bi		\$0 40 f
50.1	, men		1 10	06 - 1 - 1	
15/10/2	1001	Syph From	A	Trefeer	CO.C.
-		J eus_315	- Mu con	sy good of	)
N.	1 do AR	PA A	5 W	C O	A Q
Spoker	veria, burg	en PA - Doy	1	Dr. (Col) S.K. BEH	FRA
, 05	Sand ) a B			ABLOW DATIGEORY	AYANIV
		A D.T. da da	DR.	85/44/2024 7/3	948
Dietary Advise	0 × 10	Adrin Ala		VINAYAK HOSPITAL	
Preventive Ca	re BTO	_		Name & Sign Of Do	octora
1 200					and the same
1 000			71.		

